Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00

PLATE Wiebke
GEISBAUER Lea-Marie
GREWE Rebecca
BUCHHOLZ Maike
WENKE Lynn-Sophie

Runde Nr2 0:00

BORKENSTEIN Eva
EVERSBUSCH Christina
KANES Charlotte
WISSKIRCHEN Johanna Marie
GREWE Victoria

Runde Nr3 0:00

LIEBING Jana

HUSTER Sandra
KIZYNA Tatjana
HERRMANN Annastasia
SCHMIDT Johanna

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Trophée der Sparkasse Liidenscheid 2010

A-Jugend DDE

A\ A\ V3 A\
1 \Y 1 2
0 1 0 0
2 \Y \Y \Y
4 \Y \Y 2

2 0 1 3
v 4 1 4
\Y \Y \Y \Y
\ \ 2 \
\% \% 3 2

A\ A\ V4 1
2 4 3 3
2 v 0 1
3 \% \% 2
\ \ \ \

S/IG
4/4
1/4
0/4
3/4
2/4

S/IG
0/4
1/4
4/4
3/4
2/4

S/IG
3/4
0/4
1/4
2/4
4/4

Index
11

-7
-19
11

4

Index
-14
-3

11

8

-2

Index
3

-8

-11

3

13

GT Platz
18 1
9 4

1 5
17 2
16 3
GT Platz
6 5
14 4
20 1
17 2
15 3
GT Platz
15 2
12 5
8 4
15 3
20 1



Trophée der Sparkasse Liidenscheid 2010

A-Jugend DDE
Direktausscheidung mit 16
1 SCHMIDT Johanna GER
SCHMIDT Johanna
16
SCHMIDT Johanna
9 GREWE Victoria GER 13/8
HERRMANN Annastasia
8 HERRMANN Annastasia GER 15/9
5 WISSKIRCHEN Johanna Marie GER
WISSKIRCHEN Johanna Marie
12 KIZYNA Tatjana GER 15/5
WISSKIRCHEN Johanna Marie
13 HUSTER Sandra GER 15/9
BUCHHOLZ Maike
4 BUCHHOLZ Maike GER 15/9
3 PLATE Wiebke GER
PLATE Wiebke
14 BORKENSTEIN Eva GER 12/3
LIEBING Jana
11 GEISBAUER Lea-Marie GER 12/11
LIEBING Jana
6 LIEBING Jana GER 15/6
7 WENKE Lynn-Sophie GER
EVERSBUSCH Christina
10 EVERSBUSCH Christina GER 15/9
KANES Charlotte
15 GREWE Rebecca GER 15/10
KANES Charlotte
2 KANES Charlotte GER 15/1




Trophée der Sparkasse Liidenscheid 2010

A-Jugend DDE

SCHMIDT Johanna

Halbfinale
1 SCHMIDT Johanna GER
4 WISSKIRCHEN Johanna Marie GER
3 LIEBING Jana GER
2 KANES Charlotte GER

15/11

KANES Charlotte

SCHMIDT Johanna

15/6

15/9



Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname

SCHMIDT Johanna
KANES Charlotte
LIEBING Jana

PLATE Wiebke
BUCHHOLZ Maike
HERRMANN Annastasia
EVERSBUSCH Christina
WENKE Lynn-Sophie
GREWE Victoria
GEISBAUER Lea-Marie
KIZYNA Tatjana
HUSTER Sandra
BORKENSTEIN Eva
GREWE Rebecca

O 00 1 O Lt W W N —

—_ e = = =
wnm WD = O

WISSKIRCHEN Johanna Marie

A-Jugend DDE

Verein

LUDENSCHEIDER TV

TV HOFFNUNGSTHAL

GSV KOLN-PORZ

TV HOFFNUNGSTHAL
LUDENSCHEIDER TV

TSV BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN
TSV HAGEN 1860

TSV HAGEN 1860

FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID
LUDENSCHEIDER TV
LUDENSCHEIDER TV

TV GLADBECK
NEUWIEDER FC

VFL HULS
LUDENSCHEIDER TV

Trophée der Sparkasse Liidenscheid 2010

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER




